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ORC3        Race 1 
Starttijd: 2015-10-03  11:21:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  

Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 
8342 M.J. Dorsman Xanthe 1 1,0 13:21:12,0 2:00:12,0 1:20:24,0 =GT * 0,6689 
6252 R.E. Berends DE ONDEUGD 2 2,0 13:19:30,0 1:58:30,0 1:21:20,0 =GT * 0,6863 

7442 J.J. Jongsma Xaenah 3 3,0 13:24:17,0 2:03:17,0 1:22:20,0 =GT * 0,6678 
7608 Henri Grootkarzijn BASTA ! 4 4,0 13:25:24,0 2:04:24,0 1:24:09,0 =GT * 0,6765 
3995 J.D. Peerdeman Pebbles 5 5,0 13:27:45,0 2:06:45,0 1:25:14,0 =GT * 0,6725 

6890 T.F.B.M.,ten Kortenaar CAPOLAVORO 6 6,0 13:27:15,0 2:06:15,0 1:25:30,0 =GT * 0,6772 
2532 G.,Kragt TURNING POINT 7 7,0 13:30:21,0 2:09:21,0 1:28:20,0 =GT * 0,6829 

 

 
ORC3        Race 2 
Starttijd: 2015-10-03  14:27:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 
8342 M.J. Dorsman Xanthe 1 1,0 15:47:28,0 1:20:28,0 53:49,0 =GT * 0,6689 

6252 R.E. Berends DE ONDEUGD 2 2,0 15:46:03,0 1:19:03,0 54:15,0 =GT * 0,6863 
7442 J.J. Jongsma Xaenah 3 3,0 15:48:42,0 1:21:42,0 54:34,0 =GT * 0,6678 
6890 T.F.B.M.,ten Kortenaar CAPOLAVORO 4 4,0 15:51:08,0 1:24:08,0 56:59,0 =GT * 0,6772 

3995 J.D. Peerdeman Pebbles 5 5,0 15:54:08,0 1:27:08,0 58:36,0 =GT * 0,6725 
7608 Henri Grootkarzijn BASTA ! 6 6,0 15:55:08,0 1:28:08,0 59:37,0 =GT * 0,6765 
2532 G.,Kragt TURNING POINT 7 7,0 15:57:54,0 1:30:54,0 1:02:05,0 =GT * 0,6829 

 
 

ORC3        Race 3 

Starttijd: 2015-10-03  16:32:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 
    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  

Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

6890 T.F.B.M.,ten Kortenaar CAPOLAVORO 1 1,0 17:24:46,0 52:46,0 35:44,0 =GT * 0,6772 
7442 J.J. Jongsma Xaenah 2 2,0 17:26:49,0 54:49,0 36:36,0 =GT * 0,6678 
6252 R.E. Berends DE ONDEUGD 3 3,0 17:26:04,0 54:04,0 37:06,0 =GT * 0,6863 

8342 M.J. Dorsman Xanthe 4 4,0 17:28:00,0 56:00,0 37:28,0 =GT * 0,6689 
7608 Henri Grootkarzijn BASTA ! 5 5,0 17:29:39,0 57:39,0 39:00,0 =GT * 0,6765 
3995 J.D. Peerdeman Pebbles 6 6,0 17:30:38,0 58:38,0 39:26,0 =GT * 0,6725 

2532 G.,Kragt TURNING POINT 7 7,0 17:34:31,0 1:02:31,0 42:42,0 =GT * 0,6829 
 
 

ORC3        Race 4 
Starttijd: 2015-10-04  10:12:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  

Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 
6252 R.E. Berends DE ONDEUGD 1 1,0 11:04:08,0 52:08,0 35:47,0 =GT * 0,6863 
8342 M.J. Dorsman Xanthe 2 2,0 11:07:04,0 55:04,0 36:50,0 =GT * 0,6689 

6890 T.F.B.M.,ten Kortenaar CAPOLAVORO 3 3,0 11:06:33,0 54:33,0 36:56,0 =GT * 0,6772 
7442 J.J. Jongsma Xaenah 4 4,0 11:07:36,0 55:36,0 37:08,0 =GT * 0,6678 
7608 Henri Grootkarzijn BASTA ! 5 5,0 11:07:47,0 55:47,0 37:44,0 =GT * 0,6765 

2532 G.,Kragt TURNING POINT 6 6,0 11:09:11,0 57:11,0 39:03,0 =GT * 0,6829 
3995 J.D. Peerdeman Pebbles 7 7,0 11:10:15,0 58:15,0 39:10,0 =GT * 0,6725 
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ORC3        Race 5 
Starttijd: 2015-10-04  11:32:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-M 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 
6890 T.F.B.M.,ten Kortenaar CAPOLAVORO 1 1,0 12:35:48,0 1:03:48,0 59:38,0 =GT * 0,9346 

6252 R.E. Berends DE ONDEUGD 2 2,0 12:34:37,0 1:02:37,0 1:00:03,0 =GT * 0,9589 
7442 J.J. Jongsma Xaenah 3 3,0 12:37:55,0 1:05:55,0 1:01:34,0 =GT * 0,9341 
8342 M.J. Dorsman Xanthe 4 4,0 12:39:10,0 1:07:10,0 1:02:18,0 =GT * 0,9276 

7608 Henri Grootkarzijn BASTA ! 5 5,0 12:39:28,0 1:07:28,0 1:03:31,0 =GT * 0,9414 
3995 J.D. Peerdeman Pebbles 6 6,0 12:40:17,0 1:08:17,0 1:03:33,0 =GT * 0,9308 
2532 G.,Kragt TURNING POINT 7 7,0 12:43:24,0 1:11:24,0 1:05:51,0 =GT * 0,9223 

 

 

 

 

 
Uitslag ORC3          ORC Triple Number 

 
No Zeilno Naam Punten 1 2 3 4 5 
1 6252 R.E. Berends DE ONDEUGD 10,0 2 2 3 1 2 

2 8342 M.J. Dorsman Xanthe 12,0 1 1 4 2 4 
3 6890 T.F.B.M.,ten Kortenaar CAPOLAVORO 15,0 6 4 1 3 1 
4 7442 J.J. Jongsma Xaenah 15,0 3 3 2 4 3 

5 7608 Henri Grootkarzijn BASTA ! 25,0 4 6 5 5 5 
6 3995 J.D. Peerdeman Pebbles 29,0 5 5 6 7 6 
7 2532 G.,Kragt TURNING POINT 34,0 7 7 7 6 7 
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